
YM TENNIS Floodlit Tennis League - Fixtures  2025/26

Date Day div Week Fixture Location
01/10/2025 Wed M1 Week 1 Woodbridge 1 v YM Woodbridge A
06/10/2025 Mon L1 Week 2 YM v Framlingham YM
08/10/2025 Wed M1 Week 2 Stowmarket 1 v YM Stowmarket
14/10/2025 Tue X1 Week 3 St Johns 1 v YM St Johns
20/10/2025 Mon L1 Week 4 YM v Stowmarket YM
22/10/2025 Wed M1 Week 4 Sproughton 1 v YM Sproughton
27/10/2025 Mon X1 Week 5 YM v E Bergholt 1 YM
03/11/2025 Mon L1 Week 6 Woodbridge 1 v YM Woodbridge B
03/11/2025 Mon M1 Week 6 YM v Kesgrave 1 YM
10/11/2025 Mon X1 Week 7 YM v Kesgrave 1 YM
17/11/2025 Mon M1 Week 8 YM v Ipswich 1 YM
17/11/2025 Mon L1 Week 8 YM v Kesgrave 1 YM A
24/11/2025 Mon X1 Week 9 Framlingham v YM Framlingham
01/12/2025 Mon L1 Week 10 YM v Ipswich 1 YM
02/12/2025 Tue M1 Week 10 St Johns 1 v YM St Johns
08/12/2025 Mon X1 Week 11 YM v Ipswich 1 YM
05/01/2026 Mon M1 Week 13 YM v Woodbridge 1 YM
12/01/2026 Mon M1 Week 14 YM v Stowmarket 1 YM
13/01/2026 Tue L1 Week 14 Framlingham v YM Framlingham
19/01/2026 Mon X1 Week 15 YM v St Johns 1 YM
26/01/2026 Mon L1 Week 16 Stowmarket v YM Stowmarket
26/01/2026 Mon M1 Week 16 YM v Sproughton 1 YM
05/02/2026 Thu X1 Week 17 E Bergholt 1 v YM E Bergholt
09/02/2026 Mon L1 Week 18 YM v Woodbridge 1 YM
12/02/2026 Thu M1 Week 18 Kesgrave 1 v YM Kesgrave
19/02/2026 Thu X1 Week 19 Kesgrave 1 v YM Kesgrave
23/02/2026 Mon M1 Week 20 Ipswich 1 v YM Ipswich
26/02/2026 Thu L1 Week 20 Kesgrave 1 v YM Kesgrave
02/03/2026 Mon X1 Week 21 YM v Framlingham YM
09/03/2026 Mon L1 Week 22 Ipswich 1 v YM Ipswich
09/03/2026 Mon M1 Week 22 YM v St Johns 1 YM
16/03/2026 Mon X1 Week 23 Ipswich 1 v YM Ipswich


